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How many times a day do you brush your teeth? (n = 168)
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In Sloveniaq,

« 80% of people in the survey brush their teeth twice a day
« 10% once a day

« 10% three times a day
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When you brush your teeth, do you close the tap? (n = 168)

no (10%)

yes (90%)

90% turn off the tap when brushing their teeth

n= 168
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Do you have a shower or a bath? (n=167)

100%
80%a

60% o

20%a

2%

0% -
shower bath

« 83% have a shower
« 14% both (a shower and a bath)
« 2% a bath

both




How many times per week do you have a shower? (n=167)
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 83% shower more than 3 times a week




How many times per week do you have a bath? (n =167)
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« 15% have a bath once a week
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How do you wash the dishes? (n = 167)

dishwasher (84%)

84% use a dishwasher
16% wash the dishes by hand

faucet (16%)

n= 167




How many buttons has the toilet cistern got? (n = 167)
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2 (72%) n =167

« 72% of toilets have got 2 buttons
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Do you know the difference? (n = 167)

ves (96%)
no (4%

n= 167

926% know the difference between the 2 buttons




Do you check the faucets and cistern for leaks? (n=167)
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no (5%

yes (95%)

n= 167

« 95% check the taps and cisterns for leaks
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Have you got a garden? (n = 167)

no [ 32%)

yes (68%)

68% of homes have got a garden

n= 167




How do you water it? (n = 113)
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[ n= 113

sprinkler watering can drip irfgation

When watering it
« 58% use a watering can

e 21% use a hose
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Have you got a swimming pool? (n = 167)

n= 167

67% of homes have got a swimming pool
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How often do you empty it?

100%
80%

B0% ~
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(n =55)

I
EVETY YEar every two years

89% empty it every year




Do you know the amount of water (cubic meters) you consume
[/ er month? (n =167
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n= 167
no (64%:)

« 64% of people don‘t know the amount of water they use
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How many cubic meters of water do you use per month? (n = 60)
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Water consumption ranges mainly from 8 to 15 cubic
meters per month
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Do you think you are saving water in your home? (n = 167)

B60% -

20%

0% -

3%a

56% of people think they are saving water
41% think they could do better

no could do ...

n= 167




